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Position

Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Certificated Consultant

Certificated Consultant

Certificated Consultant

Certificated Consultant

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support

Total Wages

$21,370
$20,760
$17,100
$16,579
$15,536
$15,510
$15,258
$14,939
$14,480
$14,331
$14,190
$13,393
$13,331
$12,675
$12,660
$11,366
$11,259
$11,055
$10,970
$10,913
$10,808
$10,628
$10,598
$10,415
$10,328
$10,013

$9,199

$8,950

$8,942

$8,918

$8,915



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z

Certificated Consultant

Certificated Consultant

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support

$8,913
$8,845
$8,723
$8,620
$8,395
$8,331
$8,295
$8,238
$8,207
$7,965
$7,945
$7,890
$7,883
$7,612
$7,470
$7,464
$7,390
$7,110
$6,870
$6,835
$6,725
$6,573
$6,483
$6,335
$6,264
$6,258
$6,230
$6,060
$6,050
$6,035
$5,990
$5,922



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support

$5,823
$5,522
$5,515
$5,515
$5,505
$5,483
$5,401
$5,390
$5,303
$5,160
$5,030
$4,985
$4,865
$4,848
$4,626
$4,500
$4,470
$4,450
$4,432
$4,320
$4,170
$4,138
$4,005
$3,890
$3,880
$3,700
$3,691
$3,680
$3,665
$3,541
$3,530
$3,505



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher A-L
Substitute Teacher M-Z
Substitute Teacher M-Z

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support
Districtwide Learning Support

$3,430
$3,415
$3,384
$3,365
$3,346



