	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$21,370
2.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$20,760
3.	Substitute Teacher A-L	Certificated Consultant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$17,100
4.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$16,579
5.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$15,536
6.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$15,510
7.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$15,258
8.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$14,939
9.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$14,480
10.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	Certificated Consultant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$14,331
11.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$14,190
12.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$13,393
13.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$13,331
14.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$12,675
15.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$12,660
16.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$11,366
17.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$11,259
18.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	Certificated Consultant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$11,055
19.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$10,970
20.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$10,913
21.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$10,808
22.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$10,628
23.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$10,598
24.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$10,415
25.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$10,328
26.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$10,013
27.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$9,199
28.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	Certificated Consultant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,950
29.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,942
30.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,918
31.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,915

32.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,913
33.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,845
34.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,723
35.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,620
36.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,395
37.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,331
38.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,295
39.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,238
40.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$8,207
41.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,965
42.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,945
43.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,890
44.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,883
45.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,612
46.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,470
47.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,464
48.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,390
49.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$7,110
50.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,870
51.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,835
52.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,725
53.	Substitute Teacher A-L Ce	ertificated Consultant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,573
54.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,483
55.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,335
56.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,264
57.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,258
58.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,230
59.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,060
60.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,050
61.	Substitute Teacher M-Z		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$6,035
62.	Substitute Teacher A-L		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,990
63.	Substitute Teacher M-Z Ce	ertificated Consultant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,922

64.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,823
65.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,522
66.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,515
67.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,515
68.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,505
69.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,483
70.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,401
71.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,390
72.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,303
73.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,160
74.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$5,030
75.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,985
76.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,865
77.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,848
78.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,626
79.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,500
80.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,470
81.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,450
82.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,432
83.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,320
84.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,170
85.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,138
86.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$4,005
87.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,890
88.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,880
89.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,700
90.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,691
91.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,680
92.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,665
93.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,541
94.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,530
95.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,505

96.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,430
97.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,415
98.	Substitute Teacher A-L	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,384
99.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,365
100.	Substitute Teacher M-Z	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Districtwide Learning Support	\$3,346